Ronin RC-11 2021 - 2021-03-20

Match Results - PCC

Place Name
1 Georgiev, Todor
2 Pencheva, Kremena

Match Results - Semi Auto Open

Place Name

1 Krushkov, Kostadin
2 Petrov, Petar

3 Bliznakov, Tsanko
4 Nikolov, Nikolay

5 Savchev, Stefan

6 Georgiev, Krasen
7 Kuney, Ivaylo

8 Dimitrov, Dimitar
9 Markov, Metodi
10 Andreev, Geno

11 Petrov Y, Petar

12 Stoilov, llia

13 Pavlov, Todor

14 Tachev, Petar

15 Loupoy, Valentin
16 Mihtiev, Krasimir
17 Galchey, Ivan

18 Aleksandrov, Georgi
19 Toneyv, Penyo

20 Traykov, lvan

21 Daskalov, Hristo
22 Ivanov, Miroslav
23 Atanasov, Emil
24 Mikova, Silvia

25 Atanasov, Blagoi

26 Gateyv, Trifon
27 Gospodinov, Aleksandar
28 Ivanov, Slavi
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Match Results - Semi Auto Standard

Place Name

Hristoskov, Ivan
Borisov, Hristo
Atlarov, Vladimir
Draganov, Veselin
Kouzmov, Plamen
Georgiev, Atanas
Marinov, Velizar
Zaitsev, Alexsander
Kostadinov, Veselin
Eftimov, Svetoslav
Daskalov, Dobromir
Ivanov, Vladimir
Stefanov, Stefan
Lukov, Todor
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Category

Regular
Lady

Category

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Super Senior
Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior
Regular
Super Senior
Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Lady

Super Senior
Super Senior
Regular
Senior

Category

Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior

Regular
Regular
Regular
Senior

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Match
Pts
542.7548
457.5247

Match
Pts

633.3095
583.4415
570.2113
565.3428
541.0334
530.7229
522.6318
522.5604
522.4200
516.8797
479.8700
454.9847
362.6103
344.2535
342.5806
334.5990
330.2769
320.3924
288.1627
270.2021
253.6514
205.6808
168.4399
149.8745
145.7142
127.4977

17.1549

16.6253

Match
Pts
681.4659
554.4405
511.5319
482.5760
451.6528
449.0222
438.1355
421.4949
408.1253
368.9919
346.1237
335.6345
325.7631
293.9587

Match %

100.0000 %
84.2968 %

Match %

100.0000 %
92.1258 %
90.0368 %
89.2680 %
85.4295 %
83.8015 %
82.5239 %
82.5126 %
82.4905 %
81.6157 %
75.7718 %
71.8424 %
57.2564 %
54.3579 %
54.0937 %
52.8334 %
52.1509 %
50.5902 %
45.5011 %
42.6651 %
40.0517 %
32.4771 %
26.5968 %
23.6653 %
23.0084 %
20.1320 %

2.7088 %
2.6251 %

Match %

100.0000 %
81.3600 %
75.0635 %
70.8144 %
66.2767 %
65.8906 %
64.2931 %
61.8512 %
59.8893 %
54.1468 %
50.7911 %
49.2518 %
47.8033 %
43.1362 %
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Bulgaria
Bulgaria
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Region

Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Russia

Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
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Pavlov, Alexander
Minchey, Ivan
Stavrev, Svilen
Petrov, Dimitar
Kurtazhov, Kaloian
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Regular
Super Senior
Regular
Regular
Regular

274.0875
233.1906
218.7500
204.0052
179.4228

40.2203 %
34.2190 %
32.0999 %
29.9362 %
26.3289 %
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Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Bulgaria



